AH3574
Document number: DS40413 Rev. 2 - 3
1 of 14
December 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3574
HIGH-VOLTAGE HIGH-SENSITIVITY

©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3574
Ordering Information
AH3574 - X - X
Packing
7 : Tape & Reel
A : Ammo Box (Note 14)
B : Bulk (Note 15)
Product Name Package
    P : SIP-3 (Ammo Pack)
    P : SIP-3 (Bulk Pack)
    SA : SOT23
Part Number Package Code Package Part Number Suffix
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH3574-P-A P SIP-3 (Ammo Pack) -A 4000 Ammo Box
AH3574-P-B P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) -B 1000 Bulk
AH3574-SA-7 SA SOT23 -7 3000 7” Tape & Reel
Notes: 14. Ammo Box is for SIP-3 (Ammo Pack) Spread Lead.
 15. Bulk is for SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) Straight Lead.
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: SOT23
XX Y W  X
( Top View )
XX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
a to z : week 27 to 52; z represents
week 52 and 53
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH3574-SA-7 SOT23 Z8
(2) Package Types: SIP-3 (Ammo Pack), SIP-3 (Bulk Pack)
3574
Identification
Code
( Top View )
Y WW X
X : Internal Code
Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 3 = 2023)
WW : Week : 01 to 52, "52" represents
          week 52 and 53
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH3574-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo Pack) 3574
AH3574-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) 3574
AH3574
Document number: DS40413 Rev. 2 - 3
10 of 14
December 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3574
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm.)